
     

 

Creative Placemaking Commission 

2022 Meeting Schedule 

Meetings take place the first Wednesdays of the month from 5:00 – 7:00 PM, *unless otherwise noted. 
Meetings are held at Bloomington Civic Plaza (1800 W Old Shakopee Rd, Bloomington) in the McLeod 
Conference Room, unless otherwise noted.  

Some members of the Commission and presenters may participate electronically as permitted by law, 
Minnesota Statutes, Section 13D.021.  Members of the public may participate in person or 
electronically.   

Visit the City's agenda management system to view the agenda, staff reports and other documents 
related to this meeting. Instructions to listen to the meeting will be posted on the agenda in the agenda 
management system. 

 Regular Meetings 

Wednesday, January 5 

Wednesday, February 2  

Wednesday, March 2  

*Wednesday, April 13  

Wednesday, May 4  

Wednesday, June 1 

*Wednesday, July 20 

Wednesday, August 3 

Wednesday, September 7 

Wednesday, October 5 

Wednesday, November 2 

Wednesday, December 7  

http://blm.mn/meetings

